Laborshed Information

Whitley Bell
McCreary
Pickett Hancock Sullivan
Claiborne
Fentress ool S . ' Washington
Morgan Anderson N
Cumberland
Roane
Loudon
Bledsoe ~ Rhea
o A Jefferson County
McMinn
Hamil
amilton | Bradley Boik
Laborshed County Statistics
County Labor Force Employed Unemployed Rate
Jefferson County 23,880 22,930 950 4.0%
Cocke County 14,480 13,630 850 5.9%
Grainger County 9,240 8,840 390 4.2%
Hamblen County 27,170 26,100 1070 3.9%
Knox County 232,870 225,530 7340 3.2%
Sevier County 51,510 49,590 1920 3.7%
Union County 7,280 6,970 310 4.2%
Laborshed 366,420 353,590 12,830 3.5%

Year
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

ESTIMATED WORKING AGE POPULATION IN LABOR SHED: 493,903

Period
April
March
February
January
December
November
October
September
August
July

June

May

April

Monthly Labor Statistics
Labor Force Employed Unemployed
23,880 22,930 950
24,010 22,790 1,220
24,020 22,620 1,400
23,850 22,240 1,610
23,890 22,630 1,260
24,160 22,980 1,180
24,370 23,140 1,230
24,040 22,770 1,270
23,810 22,530 1,280
24,080 22,820 1,260
24,120 22,780 1,340
23,930 22,930 1,000
23,750 22,740 1,010

Source: TN Dept of Labor & Workforce Dev, Div Emp Sec, R & S; ETEDA

www.eteda.org

Rate
4.0%
5.1%
5.8%
6.8%
5.3%
4.9%
5.1%
5.3%
5.4%
5.2%
5.5%
4.2%
4.2%



