Laborshed Information



Laborshed County Statistics

,,,									
County	Labor Force	Employed	Unemployed	Rate					
Jefferson County	23,880	22,930	950	4.0%					
Cocke County	14,480	13,630	850	5.9%					
Grainger County	9,240	8,840	390	4.2%					
Hamblen County	27,170	26,100	1070	3.9%					
Knox County	232,870	225,530	7340	3.2%					
Sevier County	51,510	49,590	1920	3.7%					
Union County	7,280	6,970	310	4.2%					
Laborshed	366,420	353,590	12,830	3.5%					

ESTIMATED WORKING AGE POPULATION IN LABOR SHED: 493,903

Monthly Labor Statistics

Year	Period	Labor Force	Employed	Unemployed	Rate
2017	April	23,880	22,930	950	4.0%
2017	March	24,010	22,790	1,220	5.1%
2017	February	24,020	22,620	1,400	5.8%
2017	January	23,850	22,240	1,610	6.8%
2016	December	23,890	22,630	1,260	5.3%
2016	November	24,160	22,980	1,180	4.9%
2016	October	24,370	23,140	1,230	5.1%
2016	September	24,040	22,770	1,270	5.3%
2016	August	23,810	22,530	1,280	5.4%
2016	July	24,080	22,820	1,260	5.2%
2016	June	24,120	22,780	1,340	5.5%
2016	May	23,930	22,930	1,000	4.2%
2016	April	23,750	22,740	1,010	4.2%

Source: TN Dept of Labor & Workforce Dev, Div Emp Sec, R & S; ETEDA

www.eteda.org